PT130, PT140, PT150
& PT160 Hydraulic
Pressure Sensors
Ideal For High Temperature Processes
Description
Dynisco's PT130, PT 140, PT150 & PT160 are designed to measure
hydraulic pressure on injection molding machines. The series
withstands cyclic pressure and provides outstanding performance

Dimensions
183
Ordering Guide
Ø
.88
(22.4)
FLATS
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT02A-10-6P (OR EQUIVALENT)
MATING CONNECTOR
PT06A-10-6P (OR EQUIVALENT)
1.375
(34.93)
.47
.43
11.94
10.92
DIM K
DIM L
1.00
(25.4)
1/8-27  NPT
(          )
Ø
Ordering Example:  PT130 - 3M
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
Delivery
Express delivery. Call for delivery information on other configurations.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Model Pressure Range Dim K Dim. L
PT130, PT150, PT160 500 - 10,000 .55 (13.97)/.49 (12.45) 2.55 (64.77)/2.48 (62.99)
PT140 500 - 10,000 .58 (14.73)/.52 (13.21) 3.78 (96.01)/3.71 (94.23)
Connector Wiring
Model Pin Function
A Signal+
PT130 B Signal-
PT150 C Excitation+
PT160 D Excitation-
E, F Int. Shunt Cal.
PT140 A Excitation+
B Excitation-
Model Pressure Range (psi)
Code Range
5C 0 - 500
PT130 (3 mV/V) 7.5C 0 - 750
PT140 (4 - 20 mA) 1M 0 - 1,000
PT150 (5 Vdc) 2.5M 0 - 2,500
PT160 (10 Vdc) 3M 0 - 3,000
5M 0 - 5,000
10M 0 - 10,000
DYNISCO MODELS PT130, PT140, PT150 & PT160
Hydraulic Pressure Transducers for Injection Molding Applications
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
Ordering Guide for PT130, PT140, PT150 & PT160 Series
Connector Wiring
PT1X0 XX
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
2.5M = 0 - 2,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Model
PT130 (3 mV/V)
PT140 (4 - 20 mA)
PT150 (5 Vdc)
PT160 (10 Vdc)
Model Pin Function
A Signal+
PT130  B   Signal-
PT150   C  Excitation+
PT160                  D                            Excitation-
                            E, F                        Int. Shunt Cal.
PT140                  A                           Excitation+
                           B                            Excitation-
Mating connector PN/711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold